2022 Montana Trail Stewardship Grant Program

The Montana Trail Stewardship Grant Program has selected 30 projects to receive full funding

Projects Selected for Funding

for the 2022 cycle, for a total of $1,442,588.10

Organization

USFS-Custer Gallatin National
Forest-Bozeman Ranger District

Mineral County

Helena Snowdrifters

Scenic Montana Trails

Montana Trail Vehicle Riders
Association

USFS-Custer Gallatin National
Forest-Yellowstone Ranger
District

Great Burn Conservation
Alliance

Bitterroot Backcountry Cyclists

USFS-Beaverhead Deerlodge
National Forest Service-Dillon
Ranger District

Missoula Showgoers
Snowmobile Association

Capital Trail Vehicle Association

Flathead Land Trust

Foy's to Blacktail Trails Inc.

Whitefish Legacy Partners

Project Description

2022 Summer and Winter Trail
Maintenance and Volunteer Field
Leadership Project

Upgrades to infrastructure at multiple
trailheads with the St. Regis Park

Helena Snowdrifters Groomed
Snowmobile Trail Signage

Seeley Lake-Garnet over snow
grooming

Continuation of Statewide Motorized
Trail Maintenance - BLM

Winter Motorized Trail Maintenance
on the Yellowstone Ranger District

Great Burn Trail Stewardship

Trail maintenance in the Bitterroot
National Forest

2022 Dillon District Trail Stewards

Lolo Ski and Showmobile Trail
Grooming

Picnic Pavilion Project

Bigfork-Harrell Forest Community
Trails

Emmons Ridge Corridor Clearing

Maintenance Projects on the Whitefish
Trail

Award Amount

$58,500.00

$47,593.00

$9,767.00

$65,000.00

$75,000.00

$35,580.00

$69,150.00

$46,880.00

$31,481.10

$20,000.00

$62,340.00

$75,000.00

$40,392.00

$50,000.00



USFS-Lolo National Forest-
Superior Ranger District

Missoula County

USFS-Custer Gallatin National
Forest-Beartooth Ranger District

Billings, City of

USFS-Beaverhead Deerlodge
National Forest-Madison Ranger
District

USFS-Lolo National Forest-
Plains/Thompson Falls Ranger
District

West Yellowstone Ski Education
Foundation

Swan Valley Connections
Echo Lake Trails Association
Lewistown, City Of

USFS-Custer Gallatin National
Forest-Gardiner Ranger District

Bob Marshall Wilderness
Foundation

Three Forks, City of

Bitterroot Trail Preservation
Alliance

USFS-Beaverhead Deerlodge
National Forest-Pintler Ranger
District

Great Falls, City of - Parks
Department

Thompson Creek Trail Improvement
Project

Rural Shared Use Trails Preservation
Project

Trail Maintenance

City of Billings (COB) Riverfront Park
(RfP) Trail Extension Paving Project

Indian Creek Trail Revitalization

Completing the Falls Flats Trail
Grooming and Maintaining the
Rendezvous Trails System

Mission Mountains & Swan Front Trails
& Backcountry Services

Midway Trailhead Vault Toilet

Lewistown City Trails Hard Surfacing
A Street to H Street

Wounded Man Trail #309 Restoration
Project

Wilderness Conservation Crew
Stewardship Projects in the Bob
Marshall Wilderness Complex

Headwaters Trail Rehab-Crack Sealing
and Seal Coat

Mileage markers

East Deerlodge Trail Reconstruction
and Relocation

River's Edge Trail Bike Repair Stations

$74,220.00

$74,970.00

$55,000.00

$75,000.00

$32,000.00

$41,520.00

$70,700.00

$48,150.00

$19,000.00

$73,000.00

$44,975.00

$36,000.00

$54,000.00

$24,500.00

$28,000.00

$4,870.00



